
5.30
6. 0
6.15

6.45
6.57
7. 0
7,10
7.22
7.25
7.47
8. 0
°8.30
8.45
8. 0
9.25

9.37

10, 0

Dinner music
"Adventure"
LONDON NEWS, followed by"Listening Post’
Hits of the day
Station notices
Evening programme
"Hopalong Cassidy"
State Placement announcement
For the band enthusiast
"Shamrocks"
Melodious meandering
"Martin’s Corner"
A spot of humour
Newsreel with commentary
London Philharmonic Orchestra,"Consecration of the House," Op.124 (Beethoyen)
Kreisler (violin), and London Phil-harmonic Orchestra, Concerto in D
Major, Op. 77 (Brahms)
Close down

ANY) DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,79.30
10.20
11. 0

11.20
12. 0

0&7.45a.m. LONDON NEWS"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Popular Comedians,Jack Warner
From the Talkies, Favourite BalladsLunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)Operetta"Music While You Work"Light and bright.Broadcast French lesson for post-primary schoolsClassical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by " ListeningPost ’’)

NINN Sao

State Placement announcements
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:Eric Coates and Symphony Or-
chestra," Cinderella," a Phantasy .. CoatesThe Mastersingers,"The Spanish Cavalier "

HenkricksonSteal AWAY 6s. co sack trad."Come Where My Love LiesOPRAH is ao oe wna ++. Foster:
Ignaz ¥riedman (piano),
"Song Without Words" (HuntingFe eSaeet ». Mendelssohn.
Romance in E Flat .... Rubinstein |ae for Christian Order,
Relay of Meeting held in the Opera
House, Wellington
Rue Speaker: Rey. J. J. North,
Carpi Trio, ‘
"Venetian Gondola Song"

Mendelssohn
Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)
Haydn Wood and Light Symphony
Orchestra,
Rondel
ty Mina "

Elgar, arr. WoodStation notices
Newsreel, with CommentaryLondon Concert Orchestra,* Bogey March" .......... Dame"Grey Face"
Roy smeck’s Serenaders" Masters in er Mood "LONDON NEW
CLOSE DOWN

GN/E) DUNEDIN |
p.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
Musical comedy programmeTheatre organists
Singers in lighter moodPromenade concert
Romance in melody:Waltz mood
Close down

EW/ INVERCARGILL680 kc 441 m.
7. 0 & 7.45a.m. LONDON NEWS11. 0 For My Lady: Popular comedians,Jack Warner
11.20 From the talkies: Favourite ballads12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

SSSOMMMNORSRooKdaa

3.15-3.30 Broadcast French lesson for

6.45
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10. 0

post-primary schools
Children’s session
Variety calling"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed by"Listening Post’
Recordings
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"After dinner music
Book talk by H. B. FarnallMusic from the Operas"Lost Property"
Strauss Family entertain"Adventure"
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Supper dance (Eddie Condon andDuke Ellington)
Close down

| MONDAY "et
(AUCKLAND
$070 % 280 mm:

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.Morton)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10, 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.30 Donald Novis Sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
83.30 Melody Stories
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)5.15 The Musical Army5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 Rambles in Rhythm7.0 Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
The March of Time
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Evening Review
Dance programmeWhat Does Your Name Mean?
News from London
Close downa
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WELLINGTON
£430 k cs 265 m.

7.0, 745a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Elsie XK.

Morton)THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.16 Morning Melody
10.30 Donald Novis sings )18.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day Melody Menu& 1.15 p.m. News from London
Cavalcade of comedy
The Count of Monte Cristo
Musical Memories
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Musical programmeLittle By Little House "

Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesGive-It-A-Name Jackpots
‘The Concert Hall of the Air
Swing session
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down
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RBax0

8

CHRISTCHURCH©£430& c2 210. ma
7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
Fashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Elsie MK.

Morton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands10.30 Donald Novis sings10.45 Home Sweet Home
Moment musical
The Shopping Reporter& 1,15 p.m. ews from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Musical Memories
Home Service session
The Enemy WithinHeadline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)The Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts’ session
Going Places with SylviaThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Captain Kidd, Pirate of the Seven
Seas
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
House of Dreams
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A Programme Without a Name
The Concert Hall of the Air
Looking on the Bright side"Your Number’s Up!’
Recorded sessian
News from London
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN$280 & ¢. 234:m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
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Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Langworth on Parade10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Homewet Reporter (Jessie)1.15 p.m. ews from LondonThe Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)Hits of the week
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The eney Feet ClubThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
Musical Jingles
Headline ews, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesPronunciation JackpotsThe Concert Hall of the Air
The Swing session
News from -London
Supper time interlude
Close down

ss

PALMERSTON: Nth.az. (400.k co 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"’
9. 0-98.30 Selected recordings&.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
Tusitala, Tejler of Tales
Coast Patro
Uncle Jimmy
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Fashion commentary by "Suzanne"Dance programme
A talk by Anne Stewart
Swing Parade
Close down
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Dontblameyoul
Stotekeeber
Remember, it isnt your store-
keeper$ fault if you cannot
buyall the mustard you'd likein War time The amount of
mustard available for civilians
depends on shipping space and
the needs of troops in camp:
When your grocer can band
you a tin ofColman8Mustard
make it lastl Mix just enough
for each meal and add that
extraenjoymentwith adashof
Colman"8Mustard.

Colmansh
MustardM19

X

LadieseGentlemen-
public speakers;singersand
everyonewithstrainedvocal
chordsneed

IO' (70654451084Hanrosivora
NovoreJat'YiroarFeATINAT

CHEMISTS

ROADSIDE
HOT
WATER
12 cupfuls In s1x minutes

Jhernelef
witb the "Thermette" Chip

PatNT Heater. No speclal fuel r0"quired only twlgs, peperor rubbish: The more windthe quicker 1t bolls: A boonfor roadmen contractors
campers, etc:Carry oneInyour car 16/4; postage 8d
SKEATES & WIIITE Ltd_48 For" Street Auckland


